
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

861 張汶恩 CHEUNG MAN YAN 6.19 1

1098 黃穎妍 JASMINE WONG 6.20 2

1108 林宜葶 LAM YI TING 6.58 3

801 沈洛頤 SHUM LOK YI 6.59 4

940 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 6.60 5

987 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 6.61 6

933 陳天韻 CHAN TIN WAN 6.92 7

816 簡韻旂 KAN WAN KEI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

861 張汶恩 CHEUNG MAN YAN 11.89 1
956 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 12.16 2
987 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 12.37 3

1064 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 12.40 4
1125 黃穎晞 ALVINA WONG 12.44 5
940 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 12.49 6

1153 溫鍩晴 WAN LOK CHING GAILE 12.56 7
1108 林宜葶 LAM YI TING 12.91 8
999 郭惠嵐 KWOK WAI NAM 13.01 9
827 鍾妙姿 CHUNG MIU CHEE 13.13 10

1004 陳玥 TOPAZ CHAN 13.31 11
1124 林晞蓓 LAM HEI PUI 13.33 12
874 蘇曉柔 SO HIU YAU BRITNI 13.45 13

1085 郭詠翹 KWOK WING KIU 13.46 14
1061 陳晞桐 CHAN HEI TUNG 13.52 15
1060 陳諾愉 ERICA CHAN 13.67 16
854 劉曉珈 LAU HIU KA 14.26 17

1059 王渝 WONG YU 14.30 18
1074 何紫悦 HO TZE YUET 15.10 19
1077 黃懿琪 WONG YI QI ABIGAIL 15.90 20
933 陳天韻 CHAN TIN WAN 16.16 21
816 簡韻旂 KAN WAN KEI

1069 陳薇雅 OLIVIA LETTICE
1127 喬美智 QIAO MEI CHI MAY

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

887 王靖 WONG JING ELLEN 17.97 1

956 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 18.03 2

940 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 19.49 3

861 張汶恩 CHEUNG MAN YAN 20.20 4

1124 林晞蓓 LAM HEI PUI 20.67 5

874 蘇曉柔 SO HIU YAU BRITNI 20.86 6

1153 溫鍩晴 WAN LOK CHING GAILE 阻人

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

956 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 12.65 1

887 王靖 WONG JING ELLEN 13.90 2

987 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 13.99 3

1064 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 14.02 4

1004 陳玥 TOPAZ CHAN 14.30 5

940 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 14.63 6

854 劉曉珈 LAU HIU KA 16.22 7

816 簡韻旂 KAN WAN KEI

1077 黃懿琪 WONG YI QI ABIGAIL

ABS

ABS
ABS
ABS

DQ

ABS

女子2010年 - 60米

女子 2010年 - 30米

女子2010年 - 60米跨欄

女子2010年 - 100米 

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

940 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 1.50 1.50 1.50 1

1064 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 1.40 1.48 1.48 2

987 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 1.35 1.36 1.36 3

861 張汶恩 CHEUNG MAN YAN 1.27 1.35 1.35 4

1108 林宜葶 LAM YI TING 1.32 1.07 1.32 5

887 王靖 WONG JING ELLEN 1.25 1.30 1.30 6

874 蘇曉柔 SO HIU YAU BRITNI 1.20 1.12 1.20 7

1085 郭詠翹 KWOK WING KIU 1.18 1.17 1.18 8

801 沈洛頤 SHUM LOK YI 1.17 0.98 1.17 9

1074 何紫悦 HO TZE YUET 1.11 1.14 1.14 10

1124 林晞蓓 LAM HEI PUI 1.04 1.08 1.08 11

854 劉曉珈 LAU HIU KA DQ 0.77 0.77 12

1069 陳薇雅 OLIVIA LETTICE

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

987 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 7.39 6.13 7.39 1

940 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 6.90 6.97 6.97 2

1060 陳諾愉 ERICA CHAN 6.65 5.88 6.65 3

801 沈洛頤 SHUM LOK YI 6.06 6.56 6.56 4

1061 陳晞桐 CHAN HEI TUNG 6.22 5.41 6.22 5

1098 黃穎妍 JASMINE WONG 3.82 6.17 6.17 6

874 蘇曉柔 SO HIU YAU BRITNI DQ 5.96 5.96 7

998 郭惠蕎 KWOK WAI KIU 4.61 DQ 4.61 8

1125 黃穎晞 ALVINA WONG 4.56 3.67 4.56 9

1124 林晞蓓 LAM HEI PUI 4.40 3.72 4.40 10

1077 黃懿琪 WONG YI QI ABIGAIL 3.24 DQ 3.24 11

1069 陳薇雅 OLIVIA LETTICE ABS

女子 2010年 - 擲豆袋

女子 2010年 - 立定跳遠 

ABS


